wegow ASS, REC, BY:		REF: (S/	1)\Ftt2108112m	th 12 Special	Instruction:
urveyor _			IGNMENT (Office)		
Mehmun From (Person): Kok Ming S		Shap of	msth	Da	de/Time: 10072018 411pm
Estimated Cost:			Bill to:		
		RES / EVA / INV	/ MV / CS		110 9 1167
To Inspect Vehi	cle No:	SLN 880K		Insured:	MC 871193
	ls .	Fastech		Tel:	F146 5415.
of		Blk 1 Kati Bu	akit Ave 6 # 01-1	16	
Policy No:			Claim No:		
Sum Insured:			Excess:		and the same of th
Make of Veh.				D.	O.A. 06072018
(Client's Record)			11.M2018 @	llam	
	REP. / REV 2				H.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time;	100/3018 #1	Opm Person Co	intacted: Ninuy	Vel	nicle IN OUT
Date/Γime	h - e' n	1 / 1	Himala		
Date/Time	C. C	on $(\checkmark)$ E	SUMME		
	STM SPECK -				
	- [PUC8 DIP				
26/7	Revert	· via m	enmen		

ASS. REC. BY: MSIG	* *
AS	SSIGNMENT
and the second s	· SCALCEAGE
From: Date: 117 208 Estimated Cost:	
OD / P WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Type: M.Gar / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
- Control of the Cont	Truck / Trailer or
3711 00012	Make: _BMW 520 c.c 1987
	Colour Shee A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of Blk 1, Kalci Bulkit Ave 6 # 01-46	Sp.Reading // 233 / T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.	Eng/No:
Claims No.	C/NO: 0 WBAX6120400X51721
2	Gen. Cond: Good Fair / Poor / Burnt
(Client's Record)	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Brake: (morder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
	Modi: Nil (S/Rim) / STD A/Rim or
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: LSSTSTR 20
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	R: 285/3>2120
repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU PIR/ SUMI /
Bal. or Market Value:	TOYO/YOKO or
IDAC Accident Rport; Consistent? : Yes or No	Front R/Bal. 7
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	mm RVBall,mm
Est. Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No	nm Croal, mm
Lum Sum: ZO % 3 Val.; Yes or No	61/10
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS WAD 41A69 104	Survey held at
Vehicle: IN / OUT	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time   Action / Instruction	
4413 the Dep 14 has	ve vides. Nicroc (51167322864)
15/10/184/5 \$ 1500 Called	1
1 10 /2 100 10217 2000 W	le Ale (Red: 1772.84, 54%)
DEOEIVE	
RECEIVED	11 0 0C1 2010 . more
	18/0/201
-	VI offarest
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair: 2
1) 16 10 Typist : Final Report	Resulting No. of Trin.
Dater i me, File Return to?	Survey Fee: USO Transportation: (O
Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$ )S+RSSI
Report Format :	: Interview (\$ ) Photos
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 1500)	: Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others
) (2 (2 (500) )	: Weekend (\$ )
(a)	TOTAL

(08/11/13)

wef

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Koh Ming Shao

Date:

26 Jul 2018

### Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : WC8249J

TP Vehicle No

: SLN880K

Accident Date

: 06/07/2018

Make

: BMW 116D

Assignment Date

: 10/07/2018

Date of Inspection

: 11/07/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

: 2.00

Inspection At

: FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD (HQ)

1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6, #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY

SINGAPORE 417883

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages o/s front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	3,272.84
Revised Amount	:S\$	2,085.70
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	2,085.70

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

### **Total Loss Consideration**

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

### Remarks

The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair.

The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth ed	Status	
Main	09 Jul 2018		10 Jul 2018 16:11 Assign				New Assignme Cancel Case	ent _
	Main		Reference	C	laim Details	Doc	cuments	Show All
CLAIM SU	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS	philipping and the last				[Created by inse	urer]
insured:					d., Co. Reg. No.: 20	0056266D		
Main Claim	nant:	SEE	WOON SIANG,	D: S8034255A			06/07/2018 08:00	50
Vehicle Re	Pehicle Reg. No.: SLN880K Date of Loss:		ate of Loss:		[67 Months and 6 Reg Date (Man Yr)	Days From LTA		
Claim Type:		TP		F	Policy/Cover Note No.:		Coverage: 01/07/2018 - 30/06/2019	
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured)	): wc	32493	F	Policy No. (Claimant):		105 124	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Misores):				Excess:				
Repairer:		Fas	tech Auto Pte Ltd	(HQ) 1 Kaki Bu	kit Ave 6, #01-46/4	8/50 Autobay, 4:	17883 Kaki Bukit -	Tel: 67465405
Handling I	Insurer:	254	5]		td. (HQ) - Tel: +65			
Adjuster:		LKK	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Imm.Advice due 11/07/2018]					
Adj Asg. Remarks: OI not reported SJE agree		ee - LKK Conta	ct : Nancy Lam at 67	46 5405				
ASSOCIA	ATED MAIL RE	CEIVED				,	/iew All   Com	pose Case Mail
There are	no mail for this	case.						
E								2
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	KS			View All	Search Tasks	Create New Tas	k Complete
Due Da			sk Group Subj	ect Handle		Complete		

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

**EMail Address** 

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
   This Form must be <u>completed</u> by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	09/07/2018 16:45
Date Of Accident	06/07/2018 08:10
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG ECP
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
C	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLN880K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SEE WOON SIANG
NRIC No	S8034255A
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91913686
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91913686
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	116D-1.5 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Гуре Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	B27428561 SMP
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	SEE WOON SIANG
NRIC No	S8034255A
Date Of Birth	06/11/1980
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	01/09/1999
Driving Experience	18 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91913686
ax Number	

OTHERS-91913686

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 137 SIMEI STREET 1 #09-102

Postcode

520137

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: TAN WAN XIN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station Police Station Name

BEDOK POLICE DIVISIONAL HQ (G DIVISION)

Police Station Address

ROAD: 30 BEDOK NORTH ROAD, POSTCODE: 469676, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2440000 - FAX NO: 64443009

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

AS PER POLICE REPORT No.G/20180706/7041

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

WC8249J

**Details Of Properties** 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Page 2 of 14

Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

#### SKETCH PLAN

### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: IDAC KAKI BUKIT(VAC) 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4

Singapore 415933
Reporting Centre http://group 16697ture

Name: Fax: 67492305 NRIC/FINEMail: vackb@singnet.com.sg

1-1-1-1-1-1	777777				
			<del>11111</del>	rish 121	N8-80K-
		1-1-1-12			Thomas
		1 4 06			1-13407-
		TAKET-		-P-F-F	VC 07-1-1-1
		1-1-1-1-1-1-			
1-1-1-1-1-1					
				4444	
SCRIBE CIRCUMST	ANCES OF THE ACC	IDENT			
			241,742-2		
				Manage in East	by the overline to the original of the origina
Refu	to the	police	rejurt	6/2018	10706/704l
Refu	to the	police	rejust	6/2018	0706/704
Refu	to flu	police	rejurt	6/2018	0706/704
Refu	to flu	police	rejurt	6 2018	0706/704
Refu	to flu	police	rejurt	6/2018	0706/704
Refu	to flu	police	rejurt	6/2018	0706/704
Refu	to flu	police	rejurt	6/2018	0706/704
Refu	to flo	police	rejurt	6/2018	0706/704
Refu	to flu	Police	rejurt	6/2018	0706/704
Refu	to flu	Police	request	6/2018	0706/704
Refu	to flu	Police	rejurt	6/2018	0706/704
Refu	to flu	police	rejurt	6/2018	0706/704
Refu	to flu	police	rejurt	6/2018	0706/704
Refu	to flu	police	rejurt	6/2018	0706/704
Refu	to flu	police	rejurt	6/2018	0706/704
Refu	to flu	police	rejurt	6/2018	0706/704
Refu	to flu	police	rejurt	6/2018	0706/704
Refu	to flu	Police	rejurt	6/2018	0706/704
Refu	to flu	police	rejurt	6/2018	0706/704
Refu	to flu	police	require	6/2018	0706/704
Refu	to flu	Police	require	6/2018	0706/704

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyhalder) Date & Time:

GMRMC StreethFlamForm\_V3

IDAC KAKI BUKIT(VAC)
23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4
Singapore 415933
Reporting Centre Pelakar 93669 are
Name: Fax: 67492305
NRIC/FIN NEmail: vackb@singnet.com.sg



# G/20180706/7041

1 of 3

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Bedok Police Divisional HQ 30 Bedok North Road SINGAPORE 469676 Tel No:1800-2440000

Report No. G/20180706/7041

Date/Time Report Made 06/07/2018 23:01	Vide Re	eport No.	5.	Station Diary No.
Name Of Informant SEE WOON SIANG RON	Address APT BL 520137	K 137 SIME	EI STREET 1 #09-	102 SINGAPORE
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S8034255A	Contact No. Home/Office: Mobile: 91913686		¥	
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email Address seeron19@gmail.com			
Occupation TRANSPORTATION LOGISTIC	Sex Male	Age 37	Date of Birth 06/11/1980	Race Chinese
Institution/School Name	Language ::		Termino do	
Date/Time Of Incident 06/07/2018 08:07 - 06/07/2018 08:07	Location Of Incident Rochor flyover exit from East Coast Park (ECP) Expressway.		ark (ECP)	

Brief details.

Debris fallen from Cement mixer truck (WC8249J) and hit onto right side of my car (SLN880K). Alliance Concrete (932) is the name of the truck company indicated on the vehicle. As a result, my side mirror fold suffered deep scratches as well as my side mirror cover. Upon impact, the debris further disintegrated and smaller debris scattered and scratched my right front and rear doors. No exchange of both drivers' particulars were made as it was unsafe for me to stop on the flyover ramp which is going downhill and due to the then traffic condition. I have great concern over such unsafe practice from this truck company

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Not applicable	The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 06/07/2018 23:01
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

Page 6 of 14





2 of 3

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. G/20180706/7041

as the consequence would have been worse if I had over-reacted and over-steer which could caused an accident affecting others and my own personal safety. The event was captured on my in-car camera and photos were taken after i stopped my car safely in my office carpark which is less than 15mins distance after the incident. I would like to hear from this company to seek compensation to the damages to my car as a result of their unsafe act. I hope that the relevant authorities are able to look into this matter to avoid greater consequence if this is to happen to a motorcylist who is more vulnerable to this kind of impact. Good if I can receive feedback from the relevant authorities and hope for a safer road in Singapore.

Subjects Involve	d		
Victim.			
Person Name	SEE WOON SIANG RON		二〇 《
ID Type	NRIC NO	ID No	\$8034255A
Gender	Maie	Age	37
Race	Chinese	Language	The second secon
Occupation	TRANSPORTATION LOGISTIC	Address Type	English
Address		Mobile No	91913686
s Informant A /ictim?	Yes		1 2
Person Name	Tan Wan Xin		
D Type	4 100 100	ID No	580772005
3ender		Age	S8977203F
Race	Ohler	Language	Chinese

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Not applicable	The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 06/07/2018 23:01
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Authoritoritor Ctorre	

### Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1





POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. G/20180706/7041

Address Type	HDB / HUDC	Address	APT BLK 137 Simei Street 1
Mobile No	97708438	Relation To	#09-102 SINGAPORE 520137
		Informant	
erson Name	SEE WOON SIANG RO	ON (Informant)	

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:  Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.	
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 06/07/2018 23:01	
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:	
Authentication Stome		

## > Back to OneMotoring

**Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle** 

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	4255A
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SLN880K
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	11 Jul 2018
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.
Vehicle Model:	520I 2.0L AT D/AB 2WD 4DR GAS/D NAV
Primary Colour:	Blue
Manufacturing Year:	2012
Engine No.:	B0890329N20B20B
Chassis No.:	WBAXG12040DX51721
Maximum Power Output:	135.0 kW (181 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$40,484.00
Original Registration Date:	30 Nov 2012
First Registration Date:	30 Nov 2012
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$40,484.00 ZOZYZ
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	29 Nov 2022
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$28,338.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	29 Nov 2022
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$93,004.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$40,766.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$69,104.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 11 Jul 2018

ОК

## FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158

Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 20-0006262-D

Date:

Vehicle Num:

Make/Model:

Chassis/Engine no:

Accident Date:

Claim No:

Date: 11.07.2018 Vehicle Num: SLN880K Make/Model: BMW 535

Accident Date: 06.07.2018

Particular Qty

Amount S\$

List Item:

1 pc Front door wing mirror RH

List item total:

Discount 10%:

873.00

104.76

Nett Item:

1 set Front door wing mirror cover (carbon) 450

650.00 650.00

Labour Change

To diagnostic wing mirror programming

To renew the above mention parts
To respray painting on RH front & rear door, fender etc.

1,200.00 1.680.00

E & O . E

Total Amount : \$

3,272.84

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG18012557/UTBN2

Date:

17/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

29088496MKF

Claimant Vehicle No : SLN880K

Insured Vehicle No:

WC8249J

Date of Loss:

06/07/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 564748

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SLN880K

Make & Model:

BMW 116D, 1.5 (A)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer: B0890329N20B20B WBAXG12040DX51721

112335 km

Reg. Date: Colour: 30/11/2012 (Man. Year: 2012) Blue

Blue

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car 1997 cc

Price:

N/A

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

Sum Insured (S\$):

General Condition:

Market Value/New Car Price

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

**CONDITION OF TYRES** 

Front Tyre Size:

255/35 ZR20

Rear Tyre Size:

285/30 ZR20

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Pirelli 7 mm Pirelli 7 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Pirelli 7 mm Pirelli 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
	1.592.84	1,235.70	357.14	22.42
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	1,680.00	650.00	1,030.00	61.31
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	1000 TO CO (CO)	4 007 44	40.20
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	3,272.84	1,885.70	1,387.14	42.38
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,500.00		
(S\$) + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	3.272.84	1,500.00	1,772.84	54.17
	229.10	105.00	124.10	54.17
Nett Amount (S\$)	3,501.94	1,605.00	1,896.94	54.17

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

10/07/2018

Date Inspected:

11/07/2018 Inspected At:

Fastech Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-46/48/50

Autobay

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our

knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 17 Oct 2018)

Parts:

144

BMW 116D 1.5 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLN880K)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
4	4	*FRONT DOOR WING MIRROR RH	Damaged/Cut	1,047.60 FL	*873.00 FL
2	*SET FRONT DOOR WING MIRROR COVER (CARBON) Grazed			650.00 FS	*450.00 FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.		396	11252422
			Sub Total (S\$)	1,697.60	1,323.00
		- List Item Discount on L Items 10.0	0/10.00% (S\$)	104.76	87.30
		To	otal Parts (S\$)	1,592.84	1,235.70
				-	

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recom	mar	hah	12	hour
Recon	me	lueu	La	Doui

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO RENEW THE ABOVE MENTION PARTS }	New	280.00	150.00
2	TO DIAGNOSTIC WING MIRROR PROGRAMMING }	New	200.00	7
3	TO RESPRAY PAINTING ON RH FRONT DOOR & REAR DOOR, FENDER ETC	New	1,200.00	500.00
	Gross Labor	ur Cost (S\$)	1,680.00	650.00
	Report was unsubmitted duri	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >